
CLEAR schedule of courses 2020

Code Date Month Days Course type Venue Location Region Registration opens* Registration closes No. Participants Status
CL171 7‐8 February Fri‐Sat Provider RACS Melbourne Vic 13 Nov 2019 17 Jan 2020 32 Complete
CL172 6‐7 March Fri‐Sat Provider RACS Sydney NSW 13 Nov 2019 14 Feb 2020 32 Complete
CL173 3‐4 April Fri‐Sat Provider Customs House Brisbane Qld 13 Nov 2019 13 Mar 2020 32 Cancelled
CL174 22‐23 May Fri‐Sat Provider RACS Melbourne Vic 13 Nov 2019 1 May 2020 32 Cancelled
CL175 5‐6 June Fri‐Sat Provider RACS Sydney NSW 13 Nov 2019 15 May 2020 32 Cancelled
CL176 24‐25 July Fri‐Sat Provider InterContinental Adelaide SA 13 Nov 2019 3 Jul 2020 32 Cancelled
CL177 21‐22 August Fri‐Sat Provider Amora Hotel Auckland NZ 13 Nov 2019 31 Jul 2020 32 Cancelled
CL178 11‐12 September Fri‐Sat Provider RACS Sydney NSW 13 Nov 2019 21 Aug 2020 32 Cancelled
CL179 16‐17 October Fri‐Sat Provider RACS Melbourne Vic 13 Nov 2019 25 Sep 2020 32 Cancelled
CL180 13‐14 November Fri‐Sat Provider Copthorne Hotel Wellington NZ 13 Nov 2019 23 Oct 2020 32 Open
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